Teacher

Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Danley, GTR - Jay

Danley, GTR - Jay

Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather

Danley, GTR - Jay

Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny
Greiner, PNO - Hannah
Danley, GTR - Jay

Danley, GTR - Jay
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Greiner, PNO - Hannah
Greiner, PNO - Hannah
Bartsch, PNO/CLO - Tim

Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne

Danley, GTR - Jay
Danley, GTR - Jay
Greiner, PNO - Hannah

Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne

Marcondes, GTR - Leandro
Campbell, GTR - Colin
Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny
Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny
Hsu, SAX - Bobby

Fanning, TUBA/TBN - Nate
Bartsch, PNO/CLO - Tim
Danley, GTR - Jay

Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny
Young, PNO - Kasia
Greiner, PNO - Hannah
Greiner, PNO - Hannah

Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather

Hsu, SAX - Bobby
Bartsch, PNO/CLO - Tim

Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne
Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne
Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne
Macdonald, PNO/OBOE - Heather

Greiner, PNO - Hannah
Greiner, PNO - Hannah
Campbell, GTR - Colin

Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne

Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny
Danley, GTR - Jay

Danley, GTR - Jay

Arce, FL/CL - Juan

Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny
Bartsch, PNO/CLO - Tim
Bartsch, PNO/CLO - Tim
Smith, DRM/PERC - Jonny

Naccarato, PNO/VOC - Andrea
Naccarato, PNO/VOC - Andrea
Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne
Lévesque, DRMS/PERC - Etienne

Young, PNO - Kasia
Young, PNO - Kasia
Fanning, TUBA/TBN - Nate

Date

Tuesday, June 28
Wednesday, June 29
Thursday, June 30
Tuesday, June 21
Tuesday, June 28
Monday, June 27

Saturday, June 25

Wednesday, June 29
Thursday, June 30
Monday, June 27
Wednesday, June 29
Tuesday, June 28
Tuesday, June 28
Wednesday, June 29
Saturday, June 25
Saturday, June 25
Monday, June 27
Monday, June 27

Thursday, June 30

Wednesday, June 29
Wednesday, June 29
Tuesday, June 28
Saturday, June 25
Saturday, June 25
Thursday, June 30
Wednesday, June 29
Monday, June 27
Saturday, June 25
Thursday, June 30
Saturday, June 25
Sunday, June 26
Wednesday, June 29
Saturday, June 25
Tuesday, June 28
Wednesday, June 29
Monday, June 27
Wednesday, June 29
Monday, June 27
Monday, June 27
Tuesday, June 28
Saturday, June 25
Wednesday, June 29
Saturday, June 25
Monday, June 27
Saturday, June 25
Monday, June 27
Thursday, June 30
Tuesday, June 28
Thursday, June 30
Saturday, June 25
Monday, June 27
Thursday, June 30
Wednesday, June 29
Wednesday, June 29
Wednesday, June 29
Monday, June 27
Sunday, June 26
Sunday, June 26
Monday, June 27

Start time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
12:00 PM
6:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:15 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
11:30 AM
6:45 PM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM
11:00 AM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:45 PM
12:30 PM
2:15 PM
6:30 PM

End time
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:15 PM
12:30 PM
7:15PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:15 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
1:15 PM
6:15 PM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
11:30 AM
7:15PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:15PM
1:15 PM
2:45 PM
7:30 PM

Description Client

1h.
1h.

60 min.
45 min.
45 min.
45 min.
30 min.
30 min.

1h.
1h.

30 min.
30 min.
45 min.
30 min.
30 min.
45 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.

1h.

60 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.

1h.
1h.

30 min.
45 min.

1h.

30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
45 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.

1h.

30 min.
30 min.
45 min.
45 min.
30 min.

1h.
1h.

45 min.
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
45 min.

1h.

30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
45 min.
30 min.

1h.

Alvarez-Lewis, Matias
Alvarez-Lewis, Matias
Angjeli, Ildi

Ava Morris
Bomman, Tanishq
Bravo Moffat, Felix
Bravo Moffat, Oscar
Buckley, Madeleine
Cancian, Arianna
Cancian, Arianna
Carvalho, Luke
Carvalho, Luke
Cerqueira, Julian
Cox, Zoe

Cox, Zoe

Cukic, Mazin
Demers, Lucas
Deviney, Eliot
Devlin, Ayla

Diseko, Alyssa
Dorata, Sebastian
Dupré, Paul
Durand, Nino
Ferber, Leonie
Ferber, Leonie
Gedalof, Aidan
Gedalof, Misha
Gerardo, Cardenas
Ghan, Josh

Gilis, Samuel
Hornsey, Gemma
Hyland, Veda
Hyland, Veda

Ines, Maria

Kiss, David

Lamey, Caelen
Levy, Asher

Levy, Asher

Levy, Ezra

Lewars, Rachel
Macedo, Edwardo
Macedo, Edwardo
Martins, Veronica
McKergow, Chloe
Miller, Aidan
Pearson, Owen
Pearson, Owen
Perez, Gabriel
Pinho, Benjamin
Sah, Ahaan

Sah, Ahaan
Sherwin, Ronin
Smith, Madison
Smith, Osten
Stevenson, Thomas
Stevenson, Thomas
Strong, Jessie
Swan, Nathalia
Valdegamo, Gaian

Status
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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Danley, GTR - Jay Monday, June 27  6:00 PM 6:30 PM 30 min. Valdez, Dominic Confirmed

Bartsch, PNO/CLO - Tim Monday, June 27  6:00 PM 6:45PM 45 min. Valdez, Kate Confirmed
Young, PNO - Kasia Sunday, June 26  1:15 PM 2:15PM  1h. Vaughan, Tai Confirmed
Campbell, GTR - Colin Saturday, June 25  1:15 PM 2:00 PM 45 min. Vila, Sydney Confirmed



